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Scan this QR code to view this product on our website.

Description

The moisture barrier is made from 100% recycled PE film. Its smooth surface and color make it easy to
distinguish the moisture-proof layer from the original subfloor. The moisture barrier meets the EPLF
standards for moisture protection. 100% Recycled material 100% Moisture- and vapor-resistant Easy
to handle Thickness 160 pm
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Specifications

Base unit

Product weight

Product dimensions (Length)
Product dimensions (Width)
Product dimensions in m2
Brand

Type of tool

Product dimensions (Unit)

Bag

160 g/m?
45m
5m
22.5m?
Roberts

Moisture screen
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